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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Sri Ma Vidyalaya CBSE

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130769

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30680

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Off Ghodbunder Road, Patlipada, THANE,

MAHARASHTRA - 400607

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mrs. Mini Nair
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.COM., B.Ed.
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID smvchse@smgi.edu.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 02225458750

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/chse-mandatory-
disclosures/affiliation-status/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/trustcertificate/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/noc/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/recognitioncertificateunderrte/
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/building-safety-certificate/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/chse-mandatory-
disclosures/fire-safety-certificate/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/chse-mandatory-
disclosures/self-certification/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/water-health-and-sanitation-
certificates/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS::

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/fees/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/academic-calendar/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/cbse-mandatory-
disclosures/school-management-committee/

https://smvthane.srima.edu.in/chse-mandatory-
disclosures/parent-teacher-association/
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5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 297 297

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 28 28

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 26600

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 51 & 576

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 3&1728

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

YES

20

20

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

DESHPANDE AKSHARA

MEDHA AMBEKAR

PRAGATI DESHMUKH

SMITHA BIMALRAJ

ARCHANA BHADORIA

MAYURA S VAIDYA

ARCHANA THANEKAR

ANITA HALLAPGOL

SELVI JOSEPH

MANSI DESAI

RAMA ANANTHRAMAN

ARATI KULKARNI

HEGDE VANDANA

JAYASHREE RUKE

PTI

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

M.A

B.A

MCA

B.Com

B.SC

B.A

B.A

B.SC

M.A

B.A

B.SC

M.SC

B.A

M.A

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uGgWeOsNPVk
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

MAMTA MALUSARE

LADHAD MEETA

NAIR REENA

TRIVEDI VANDANA

BINDU ARYA

SHERLY VIJENDRAN

PRADULATA DESHMUKH

SONALI PATHAK

ARUNA MOOPNAR

SANDHYA VANARE

AKILA SRIRAM

RANADE MADHAVI

VAISHALI KAMBLE

CHITRA UKARDE

SAPNA S DALVI

MENON GEETHA B

NANDINI PARSAI

SAGRIKA GANGULY

REEMA YADAV

SACHI SHELAR

SWATI WAJPE

SHEETAL KADAM

PRAJAKTA V KEKATPURE

WADEKAR SARIKA

MANISHA POHNERKAR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT
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M.A

H.sc

B.A

H.Sc

B.A

B.COM

B.E

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.Com

B.com

M.A

M.COM

M.com

M.SC

Phd

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

THANGE SHIVAJI

PARTE SUJATA

SHEELA BADAVATE

SAMPADA WADEKAR

LATA SUBRAMANIUM

SHINDE SHEETAL

PRAJAKTA KAMBLI

AASTHA ASHISH JOGMARGE

SRIRANGARAJAN IYENGAR

AKRURA PAHI

PARAG CHANDANI

PATIL MINAL

MEGHA TANDON

RUTUJA JAGE

YOGITA GAVANDE

RAJESH VISHWAKARMA

MANBHADUR THAPA

AMRUTA GHAG

MUKUND NALAWDE

INDU BELDAR

SHAIKH RUKSANA

LAKSHMI YADAV

LALTI SONKAR

MUTTU LAXMI KONAR

RASHMI PANDIT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PTI

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

B.A

AM

B.A

ATD

M.A.

B.A

B.A

M.A.

B.Com

B.A.

B.C.A

M.Com

B.Com.

B.Sc.

B.A.

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

VIII PASSED

SSC

HSC

SSC

SSC
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

RASIKA PASHTE

SAVITA CHAUHAN

JAISING MORE

ANJANA SODANAR

RAKHMA R SURYAWANSHI

NANDINI AWASARMAL

SUMAN CHAUHAN

SWAPNIL REDEKAR

ISHA E PHONDE

VIJAYA P MANVAL

ANKITA JADHAV

FLORIDA MARY

MINI NAIR

WANGE MEGHANA

ARUNDHATI TRIPATHI

HARPREET KAUR CHHABRA

BINDU BALAJI

ANJALI TOTEY

KAVITA CHORAGE

KUNDARANI CHAVAN

SUMAN KUMBHAR

BHAGYASHREE PATIL

SARA MHATRE

PRITI MISHRA

SUTAPA SINHA
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

SSC

B.SC

M.COM

M.SC

M.SC

M.COM

M.SC

M.SC

B.A.

B.A

HSC

M.Sc

B.A

B.A

M.A

7
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90 MAHENDRA KUMAR GAIKWAD TGT B.A

91 SWATI KHANDAGE TGT B.A

92 TEJASWI CHAUGULE PRT B.COM
93 KALYANI MHASKAR PRT M.COM
94 POOJA TANDON PRT B.COM
95 MANISHA POTE PRT M.A

96 VIJAYALAXMI A SWAMI TGT B.SC
97 RUPALI SURVE PRT B.COM
98 SAPNA GORKHA PRT B.A

99 KOKILA KHAMBE PRT B.A
100 DEEPASHRI POHNERKAR PRT B.COM
101 VARSHA KANIKDALE TGT B.A
102 MEENAKSHI NARESH DALWANI  TGT M.A
103 G JAYALAKSHMI PRT B.A
104 USHA CHILLIVERI PRT B.A
105 YOGITA KAMANE PRT M.E
106 ANJALI TANDALE PRT B.SC
107 SHEELA JITENDRA PANDEY PRT M.COM
108 KIARA AJAY KODWANI PGT M.COM
109 SHRADDHA SONTAKKE TGT M.SC
110 GUNJAN GHADIGAONKAR PGT M.COM
111 KRANTI MOTIPWAR PGT M.SC
112 ANITA GAIKWAD TGT B.SC
113 RESHMA POWAR TGT M.A
114 PRIYANKA PANCHAL PRT M.SC

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 8/11
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115 NIVEDITA MENON PRT M.A
116 SAKSHI RAMRAKHIANI TGT B.SC
117 MEGHA MORE PRT Art Teacher Diploma
118 POOJA YADAV PRT M.A
119 MONALI MATHURE TGT B.COM
120 SUVARNA PATIL PRT B.A.
121 ROOMI ACHARYA TGT M.SC
122 MOUMITA PAUL TGT M.A.
123 SINDHU ANILKUMAR PILLAI TGT B.A
124 SEEMA SANJAY JOSHI TGT M.A
125 BHAVNA SHARMA TGT M.SC
126 IVISNETTO PRT B.A
127 PRIYANKA NIGHUT PRT B.SC
128 SHRUTI NAIK PRT B.COM
129 SANDHU GURPREET KAUR PRT B.A
130 SUJAN MUKHERJEE TGT B.A
131 SANGEETA GHILDIYAL PRT M.A
132 SANGEETA PANDA PRT M.SC
133 VEENA SIBY PRT M.SC
134 JYOTI SARAN PRT M.COM
135 POOJA SINGH PRT B.COM
136 YASHODA JADHAV PTI B.PED
137 ANSHIKA DUBEY PRT B.SC
138 SHRUTI NAIR PRT B.A
139 POOJA DWIVEDI TGT B.A
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140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

POONAM KAYAL

AMUTHA GANESAN

Baisakhi Ghosh

PRERNA SHETTY

PUSHPA NAMDEV GITE

NASEEM SHAH

SARIKA ANIL YADAV

KAJAL MANISH SIDHWANI

RATNALI MANDAR IDEKAR

TRUPTI WAINGANKAR

IQRA JAMADAR SHAKIL

ASHWINI TELANG

KONICA SUKHBINDERSINGH
SAINI

LITTY JESTINE

SEEMA DHARGALKAR

DIVYA RUPENDRA BALIGA

RAJNI PRAVIN DHAPOLA

ASHWINI SUNIL JOSHI

ARCHANA GIRISH JOSHI

REKHA JITESH PARTE

KAJOL RAJENDRA PANJWANI

PRAJAKTA ANAND POWAR

SANTOSH ANIL RANA

AARTI CHETAN TAPADIYA

SHRUTHI SREENESH KINI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT
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M.COM

B.A

B.COM

M.COM

S.Y.B.A.

B.SC

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.COM

B.COM

B.SC

M.COM

NA

M.SC

B.A

M.A.

B.A.

M.A

MCA

B.A.
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165

166

167

168

169
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SUPRIYA SURESH SATHE

SWAROOPA JOSHI

SANGEETA SANTOSH KUMAR
KANAUJIYA

MANASI VAITY

ANJALI SHIRSATH

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT
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M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A
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